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The counseling for admission in MA (Political Science) 1 Sermester session 2025-26 is 
scheduled to be held on 29h Jul 2025 from 10.00 AM to 02.00 PM in the BBA Department. AIl 
the following students are directed to bring their all original testimonials, certificates from metric 
onwards for physical verification along with one set of self attested copies of all documents. 
Attending counseling is compulsory failing which their claim for admission will stand cancelled. 
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NAME 

ANMOL BANSAL 

MADHU BALA 

NITASHA 

PRIYA 

SECOND MERIT LIST FOR MA 1" SEMESTER, SESSION 2026-26 

NASEERA BEGUM 

SAKSHI 

ANJALI KUMARI 

PAYAL 

PRIYANKA 

RIYA SHARMA 

RAMANDEEP KAUR 

Admission Committee 

Dr. Sham Singh 

gOVERNMENT COLLEGE UNA 
DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Mr. Vikas Saini 

OPEN TO ALL 

FATHER NAME 

RAVINDER KUMAR 
BANSAL 

GURMAIL SINGH 

DINESH KUMAR 

SC OF HP 

JOGINDER SINGH 

SHAMEEM MOHD 

GEN (UR) OF HP 

RAJ KUMAR 

ST OF HP 

AJAY KUMAR 

RAVINDER KUMAR 

SHAM LAL 

DARSHAN KUMAR 

GURMEET SINGH 

Baiys3euigi 

(Convener) 
(Member) 

USER ID 

25071690 

25071610 

25071584 

25071622 

25071643 

25071445 

25071613 

25071447 

25071453 

25071515 

Dated 28 Jut 2026 

25071681 

ENTRANCE 
MARKSICGPA 

8.28 

8.11 

7 45 

26 

6.1 

6.31 

6.3 

6.24 

6.23 

6.14 

6.13 

Principal Princpa 
Govtoee 

UNA (H.P) 
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